
⑮ 力だめし 

15
名まえ

めざせ100点!   

およその容積や体積を求めましょう。

①

式：

答え：約

答え： 約

次の図のような形の池の面積は、およそ何㎡ですか。２

１

5ｍ 式：

4ｍ

(50点)

(50点)

30cm

9cm



⑮ 力だめし 答え

15
名まえ

めざせ100点!   

およその容積や体積を求めましょう。

①

式：

答え： 7630.2 ㎤約

答え： 20 ㎡約

９×９×3.14×30＝7630.2

次の図のような形の池の面積は、およそ何㎡ですか。２

１

5ｍ 式：4×5＝20

4ｍ

(50点)

(50点)

30cm

9cm
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